
USExFcy 80s 13.30 88-Ioot
WA Granny Smith WAExFcy IOOi 21.00
cm cell pack NY Mclntosh US#l 80i
11.00 IOOi 11.00 120 i 9.30 cm 12-3 lb
film bags NY Mclntosh US#l 2 1/4“ min
9.00 WA Red Delicious USExFcy 2 1/4“
min 12.00 NEW CROP cm tray pack
CHILE Granny Smith 80-88 s 18.50 100s
16.00-17.00 113 s 16.00.

APPLE-PEARS NO SALES
REPORTED.

APRICOTS NO SUPPLIES.ati ets AVOCADOS STEADY CA 2-lyr cm
Hass 40s 39.00 48s 37.00-40.00 fair qual
37.00.

Philly Fruit
April 18, 1990

11.00 88s 10.00-11.50 mos 11.00-11.50
113 s 9.00-10.50 138 s 7.50-9.50 fair qual
40-48 s 10.00-11.00 S6s 9.00-10.00 some
11.00 72s 9.00- 10.00 mos 10.00 88s
8.5010.00 113 s 8.50 138 s 8-8.50 FL 4/5
buctn Valencia 64s 12.50 one label
14.0014.50 80s 12.0012.50 mos 12.00

one label 14.0014.50 100 s 13.0014.00
mos 14.00 few 14.50 125 s 13.0014.50
mos 14.0014.50.

TANGELOS STEADY CA 1/2 buctn
Mirmeola 66s 13.50 90s 10.0011.00few
11.50 120 s 8.0010.00.

APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctn tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 48- 64s
15.00 72s 13.5015.00mos 13.014.00 80s
14.5015.00 88-100 s 13.50 15.00 mos
14.0014.50 113 s 13.5014.50 few 15.00
125 s few 15.00 one label S6-113s 16.00
USExFcy 72-88 s 12.00 100 s 12.00-13.00
some 13.50 113 s 12.00 12S-138s
11.5012.00 WA Fey 80125 s 12.00 Gol-
den Delicious WAExFcy 80s 18.50 fair
cond 12.00 88s 17.0018.50 some 14.00
100 s 14.00-15.00 some 15.50 113 s 14.50

BANANAS Imports cm approximately
40-lb 12.50 fair qual 12.75 film wrpd
12.00 Institutionalpack Petite 150 s 10.50.

CLEAR 36-65. BLACKBERRIES SUP INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn

Seedless Indian River Red 23-27s
15.00- mos 16.00 32-36 s
15.00- mos 16.0040-56 s 15.00-16.00
White 23-27 s 10.00-11.00 32-36 s
10.00- 40s 10.00-11.00 48s
10.00- Star Ruby 18-23 s & 40-56s
18.00 BAHAMAS ctn White 23-48s
11.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cln 75s 25.00
95-115 s 25.00-28.00 140 s 20.00-23.00
165 s 18.00-20.00 200 s 14.00-18.50 some
13.50 fair qual 95s 13.50-16.00 115s
16.00- 140-165 s 15.00-17.00 mos
16.00 200 s 15.00 235 s 11.00-12.50 ord
qual 165 s 13.50.

BLUEBERRIES FL flats 12-1/2pt film
wrpd cups med-lge 40.00.

CHERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CHILE

18-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seedless exlge
18.00- Ige 14.00-17.00 mos
16.00- med-lge 12.00-14.00 med
10.00- fair cond 6.50-7.00 poorcond
.25-3.00 Flame Seedless med 9.00 poor
cond .50-3.00 Red Seedless exlge
16.00- med-lge 12 00-13.00 med
11.00- ord cond 3.00-5.00 Ruby
Seedless med-lge 12.00-14.00 med
10.00- Black Seedless med 8.00-
9.00 fair cond 7.00 ord cond 3.00-6.00
poor cond .50 Emperor med 9.50-10.00
Red Rose Seedless med-lge 13.00-14.00
Ribier med-lge 12.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat

LIMES STEADY 10-lb ctn Persian
Seedless FL 48s 7.508.50 54s 6.007.50
mos 7.50 63s 7.00.

ORANGES STEADY CA ctn Navel 48s
15.00-16.00 56s 14.0015.00 mos 15.00

72s 11.5012.50 mos 11.5012.00 few

Theone tostart v
...the onetostay

*•-
~ v„ '

Viking Ship
CalciumNitrateFertilizer
Fruit tree research and grower experience
attest to the growth,yield and quality bene-
fits achieved with Calcium Nitrate fertilizer
(15.5-0-0-19Ca).

soils...maypersist for months before con-
verting to nitrate.”
Calcium requirement ofapple trees
is unbelievablyhigh
In another study2

, the need for calcium in
appleswas shown. “...The above-ground
woodyportion of a 35-year-old tree con-
tained 5.6 pounds of calcium. This was
more than the content ofN.P.K. and Mg
combined.And, in terms of crop health
“...anadequate level of calcium in apple
fruit can reduce the incidence of fruit
disorders.”

From early growth through years of
heavy yields, Calcium Nitrate fertilizer is
the one to start with, the one to stay with!

Faster growth, early production:
nitrate nitrogen is the choice
Calcium Nitrate supplies nitrate nitrogen
and 19% water-soluble calcium; a proven
combination of nutrients for optimum
orchard production.

As with anyfertilizer application, consult
your extension office or other advisory serv-
icefor recommended practice that meets
local crop and soil conditions.

(CC HYDRO
ifißQßf AGRIFor example, USDA work by Shear and

Faust 1 describes the effects of various nitro-
gen sources on apple trees. “...Growth was
greatly inhibited by NH, (ammonium), as
compared to nitrate applications.” It was
also noted, “...depending on various cul-
tural factors...ammonium-N applied to

South San Francisco Toledo
(415)871 1770 (419)866 0777

1 Shear C B and M Faust 1971 Nutritional Fat.tors Influ
eming the Mineral Content ofApplt Leaves J Armr Sot.
Hon Su 96(2) 234 240
2 Shear C B and M Faust Don t NufUit Ciiluuni In Your
Appk Tree's Diet Ameman Fruit Grower April 1971

See Your Fertilizer Dealer

i 1- - -umcaror 9imfi £»» ww»
33s 8.00 36s 7.00-8.00 mot 7.00 39s
6.00-7.00 mos 6.50-7.00 42s 5.50-6.50
mos 5.50-5.75.

nw 18.00-2000.
STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY

flat! 12-1 pint traya CA med-lge
9.00-10.00 mot 9-9.50 one label 12.00-
13.00Ige one label 14.00.

MANGOS HAITI 1-lyr cm Francis 14s
9.00.

NECTARINES SUPPLIES LIGHT
CHILE 2-lyr lugs Fairlane A Flamekist
poor cond 40-60 s .50-2.50.

PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 12s
13.00.

CANTALOUPS SLIGHTLY LOWER
FLI/2 On ordcond 18« ordcond 3.00-5.00
COSTA RICA 1/2 cm 12s ord cond 6.00
15s 12.00oidcond 3.00-5.0018 t ord cond
3.00-5.00 MEXICO 1/2 crt 9* 10.00
12-lSs 10.00-12.00 mos 10.00 18s 10.00
HONDURAS & GUATEMALA 1/2 cm
9i & 18s 10.00.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY
PUERTO RICO 2/3 cm 6-9 s 7.00-8.00.

PEACHES FL 2S-lb cm no grade
marked Florida King 2-1/2“ A up 28.00
2-1/4“ A up 23.00-24.00 2-1/8“ & up
19.00- 2“ A up 16.00-18.00 1-7/8“A
up 12.00-13.00no grade orvariety marked
2“ 10.00CHILE 2-Ity lug September Lady
44-50 s 15.00.

PEARS STEADY Controlled Atmo-
sphere storage unlessotherwise stated WA
4/5 buctn wrpd US#l D’Anjou 80-90s23,00 100 s 22.00-23.00 110 s 20.00-21.00
120 s 19.50- 20.00 135 s 18.50 Bose fair
cond 135-150 s 10.00-12.00 CHILE new
crop approx 44-lb ert Packham Triumph
90s 18.00 100-120 s 16.00 Bose 60s 18.00
70s 17.00 80s 21.00 90s 18.00-21.00 100s
16.00- 110 s 14.00-18.00 120 s
13.00- mos 16.00 135 s 12.00-16.00,

PERSIMMONS NO SUPPLIES.
PINEAPPLES STEADY HAWAII cm

via air 6s 11.75-12.00 DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC 8-16 s 10.00-11.00.

PLUMS SUPPLIES LIGHT CHILE 2
lyr lug Angelina 68s 20.00 78s 18.00Friar
fair cond 60-70 s 6.00- 7.00 80-90 s 5.00
Larry Atm fair cond 80s 10.00 90s 8.00
Roysum 80s 12.00 occ 11.00.

POMEGRANATES NO SUPPLIES
RASPBERRIES LOWER CHILE flits

12-1/2 pt film wipd tnys Red 27.00fair

MISC MELONS NO SALES
REPORTED.

'

WATERMELONS STEADY FL avg
weight per melon Jubilee 32-lb 5-5.50
Crimson Sweet 24-lb 3.75-4.00 MEXICO
cm per lbJubilee 3s 25 cents few 24 cents.

Valley Livestock
Athena, Pa.

Monday, April 16, 1990
Report supplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO
120.00.

VEAL CALVES 80.00-92.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES MOSTLY

150.00-202.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 80.00-92.50.
GRASSBRS & FEEDERS 55.00-75.00.
LAMBS WOOLED TO 72.00.
SHEEP 15.00-24.00.
HOGS 200 TO 250 LBS. 45.00-51.00.
SOWS 30.00-43.00.
BOARS TO 28.00.
PIGS EACH 15.00-25.00.
HEIFERS 52.00-59.75.
STEERS 60.00-70.00.
FEEDER STEERS 50.00-75.00.
BULLS 50.00-68.25.
COWS GOOD 50.00-57.00.
COWS MEDIUM 46.00-50.00.
COWS POOR OR SMALL 45.00AND

DOWN.
CATTLE MARKET GOOD.
CALF MARKET STRONGER.
HORSES TO 500.00,
PONIES TO 200.00.
GOATS TO 75.00.
LOTS OF BUYERS: PRICES GOOD.

SPECIAL NOTICE
FEEDER &

STOCKER
AUCTION
200 to 300 HEAD
All Weights: All Breeds

Friday, May 11, 1990
At 7:30 P.M.

Market The Auction Way,
Professionally At

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
Paradise, PA.

For Information Contact:
L. Robert Frame, Sr., President

717-442-4181
Glenn S. Frame, Manager

215-458-5060
Irwin Martin, Field Rep.

717-733-7434
Kenneth E. Hershey, Field Rep.

717-442-4874

Can You Afford Not
To Hedge With

Shearson Lehman
Hutton?

Full-Service Assistance For
The Cost Of Your Transactions
□ No Per Acre Fee
□ Individually Tailored Hedge Strategies
□ Insightful Fundamental & Technical Research
3 Full Time Meteorologist
At Shearson Lehman Hutton we have the
experience and the expertise to help you more
effectively manage risk in an attempt to lock in
profitable cash grain prices.
Call today and we’ll send you our latest cash
grain update • FREE.

Jim Rohrbaugh SHEARSONShearson Lehman LEHMANHutton ut mniM11 N. Third St., 2nd FI nu.IIWXN
Harrisburg, PA 17101 *"*«««

(717) 780-1788 ■1-800-332-1700 PA ONLY '


